Report Date
02/07/2017

02/07/2017
02/07/2017

02/07/2017
02/07/2017

02/08/2017

Case #
UP-00159-17

UP-00160-17
UP-00161-17

UP-00162-17
UP-00163-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

PROPERTY FOUND A6
INJURY-ATHLETIC M1

PROPERTY FOUND A6
LARCENY-PETIT 30

5

Disposition
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
UNIVERSITY POLICE

PARK HALL (BLDG 2)
ROMNEY FIELD HOUSE
(BLDG 21)
UNIVERSITY POLICE
CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

TAKAMINE ST
BARNS DR

IROQUOIS TRAIL
CAYUGA CIRCLE



