SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 02/07/2017	Case # UP-00159-17	Incident Type BACKGROUND CHECK A4	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location UNIVERSITY POLICE	Street IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/07/2017 02/07/2017	UP-00160-17 UP-00161-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6 INJURY-ATHLETIC M1	•	PARK HALL (BLDG 2) ROMNEY FIELD HOUSE (BLDG 21)	TAKAMINE ST BARNS DR
02/07/2017 02/07/2017	UP-00162-17 UP-00163-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6 LARCENY-PETIT 30	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	IROQUOIS TRAIL CAYUGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	5	,	,	

02/08/2017 Page 1